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Pneumatische krimpmachines

Inhoud verpakking: CT & 1 Stuks
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901452 - PN-CRIMP UP-60

Rlemko
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Geschikt voor

Verstelbare geleiderdoorsnede (mm?)
Functie

Type aandrijving

Striplengte instelbaar
Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Diepte (mm)
Stroomvoorziening
Cyclustijd (s)

Krimpkracht (kN)
Geluidsvermogensniveau (dB)
Gewicht (kg)

Diverse inzetmatrijzen
0,08 - 240

Krimpklem
Pneumatisch

Ja

540

515

260

230V

6,8

69
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